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RESULT

114 - 100M WANITA TERBUKA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:39 pm Wind: -1.3 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:
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Date:
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Timing by Innotex Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail Powered by IGIS

19 - 20 July 2024



9MAF 2024

CAHYA MATA SAHA
NBERAAARII aBwm
:m:_uuunuu urEell

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

100M WANITA TERBUKA

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 747
2 1 749
3 1 748
4 1 710
5 1 721
6 1 725
7 1 806
8 1 728
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Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name
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Team
KOM
KOM
KOM

BEECITY

JOHOR

JOHOR
TRG

JOHOR

Result

11.73

12.07

12.23

12.65

12.74

12.76

12.88

13.16

Remark
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